
Pos 

Spec Miata 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Super Touring 2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Super Touring 3 
1 
2 

Super Touring 4 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Super Unlimited 
1 

No. 

7 
13 

117 
146 
375 
166 
420 
34 
23 
77 
08 
58 
85 
57 
75 
50 

853 
21 

77x 

25X 
07 
25 

007 
17 

30 
4 

28 
96 
44 
11 

14 

Name 

Ryan Busk 
Eddie Yakin Vazquez 
Bradley Widhalm 
Team Mountain Top Racing 
David Mitchelson 
Team Moneyshift racing 
Team Irie Racing 
Team Joo-Doh 
Graham Davies 
Louis Verloop 
Carlo D'Angelo 
Ronald Wilson 
Steven Odart 
Joe McCallum 
Team Sohus Racing 
Donald Mullett 
Jon Davies 
Devin Dahn 
Carl Calabrese 

Greg Vannucci 
Bill Lawrence 
Dallas Brown 
Joseph Calderon 
Tage Evanson 

Elliott Freireich 
Gary St. Amour 

Dennis Tucker 
LENNY LOFTIN 
Jim Richard 
Jeremy Renshaw 

Dale Chandler 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
17 
17 
16 
9 
7 

20 
20 
16 
9 
5 

19 
18 

19 
19 
19 
8 

20 

Diff 

11.278 
32.438 
35.649 
46.303 
57.333 
57.420 

1:18.452 
1:18.785 
1:18.984 
1:31.994 
1:32.027 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
2 Laps 
9 Laps 
11 Laps 

1:13.229 
4 Laps 
11 Laps 
15 Laps 

1 Lap 

1.882 
37.341 
11 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:47.850 
1:47.977 
1:49.484 
1:49.610 
1:49.693 
1:50.383 
1:50.472 
1:51.093 
1:50.521 
1:51.186 
1:51.012 
1:51.792 
1:52.787 
1:51.550 
1:55.573 
1:51.919 
1:50.393 
1:53.170 

1:35.395 
1:39.408 
1:39.807 
1:40.974 
1:32.600 

1:44.235 
1:47.726 

1:42.066 
1:40.970 
1:44.015 
1:40.239 

1:36.028 

Make - Model 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Miata Miata 

Lotus Exige 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang GT 
Aston Martin  Vantage 
Honda Civic 

SCCA SRF Gen3 
BMW M3 

BMW M3 
Porsche 911 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 

Chevy Corvette Z06 C5 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

Margin of Victory 

14.330 

Avg. Speed 

76.589 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.600 

Best Speed 

90.194 

Best Lap by 

17 - Tage Evanson 

Podium Club @ Attesa (CCW) 

Race 

Main Points Race (All Classes) 

Race started at 13:25:41 

Podium Club @ Attesa (CCW) 2.320 miles 

3/26/2023 01:25 PM 


